
 
Sr. No Photos Name of Employee Designation Qualification Date of 

Birth 

Date of 

Joining 
Mobile No. 

1 

 

Smt. Dr. Savita S. Awchar Librarian 
M.A. M.Lib. & 

Info. Sci. Ph.D. 
15/12/1974 30/10/2019 

8087161694 

ssawchar@bahirjicollege.org 

2 

 

  Mrs. Pandit M. Gore   Assist. 

Librarian 

B.A. M.Lib. & 

Info. Sci. 
14/11/1968 01/04/1995 

8975338053 

pmgore@bahirjicollege.org 

3 

 

Mrs. Shivaji  K. Kadam 
Library 

Attendant 
H.S.C 03/07/1974 18/03/1995 

9356185153 

skkadam@bahirjicollege.org 

4 

 

Mrs. Eknath N. Kadam   
Library 

Attendant 

B.A. B.Lib. . & 

Info. Sci. 
28/4/1977 15/05/2010 

9850639510 

enkadam@bahirjicollege.org 



5 

 

Mrs. Anjesh D. Phopse   
Library 

Attendant 

B.A. B.Lib. . & 

Info. Sci. 
28/6/1988 15/05/2010 

7776934741 

adphopse@bahirjicollege.org 

6 

 

Mrs. Avinash R. Sonwane  
Library 

Attendant 

B.A. B.Lib. . & 

Info. Sci. 
05/01/1991 15/05/2010 

 

9545132348 

asonwane@bahirjicollege.org 

 

7 

 

Mrs. Raju S. Gunjkar Lab. 

Attendant 
B.A. M.Lib. 24/11/1977 15/05/2010 

9850842625 

rsgunjkar@bahirjicollege.org 

8 

 

Miss. Renuka M. Magar  Lab. 

Attendant 
M.A. M.Lib. 17/11/1981 15/05/2010 

9404874807 

rmagar@bahirjicollege.org 

 


